R = RTFE
The SVF Series EZ9 valves are designed for superior performance in general purpose,
plant-wide applications. The direct-mount feature reduces the size and weight of traditional
automated valves. EZ9 features live-loaded stem seals to provide
superior performance in high cycle applications.
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
SERIES EZ9 DESIGN FEATURES

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE
Three-Piece Ball Valve, Full Port, Sizes 1/4” ~ 2”
HOW TO ORDER SERIES EZ9 BALL VALVES
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
SEAT & BODY SEAL
AT = TFM1600TM
(One Piece)
SERIES
EZ9
END MATERIAL
4 = Carbon Steel
ASTM A216 WCB
(BW & SW Ends Only)
6 = 316L Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF3M
(SE, BW, SW Ends)
12= 1-1/4”
15= 1-1/2”
20= 2”
02=  1/4”
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
10= 1”
Example Description: Stainless Steel Ends & Body, Stainless Steel Ball & Stem, TFM1600TM One Piece Seat & Body Seal, Screwed Ends (FNPT), ½” Size
ENDS
SE =
Screwed Ends (FNPT)
On Stainless Steel Valves
BW =
Butt Weld Ends
SW =
Socket Weld Ends
Order Example: (EZ966ATSE05)
SIZE
EZ9 6 6 AT SE 05
SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without notice
EZ9
EZ9 -PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
* At full differential pressure for clean fluids with TFM1600TM Seats
2.50